IHSAA OFFICIAL INDIVIDUAL REGIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT
(E-Mail completed copy as an attachment to results@ihsaa.org! DO NOT FAX!)

Center School: Richmond High School
Date: 2/4/2012 Tournament Director: Chad Bolser

Individual Results

106 lbs.
First Name, Last Name Grade  W-L Rec. School
1. Kevin Condo 12 33-1 Franklin County
2. Brad Boyles 10 35-10 New Castle
3.  Adam Oyler 09 38-5 Lawrenceburg
4. Wes Brasier 11 34-12 East Central
5. Caleb Bellar 11 17-17 Richmond
6. Robert Swift 11 20-16 South Dearborn
113 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name Grade  W-L Rec. School
1. Taylor Reed 10 29-7 Oldenburg Academy
2. David Hill 09 36-5 Lawrenceburg
3. Trevor Lonnemann 09 23-12 Milan
4. Takota Clark 09 26-8 Hagerstown
5. Ryan Weireter 09 20-18 Richmond
6. Bailey Ford 09 18-19 Rushville
120 lbs.
First Name, Last Name Grade  W-L Rec. School
1 Brendan Campbell 12 47-1 New Castle
2 Ben Westerfeld 10 28-10 Batesville
3.  Alan Apsley 12 25-8 Franklin County
4. Dakota Tipton 10 27-14 Centerville
5 Jimmy Gregory 09 20-17 Union County
6 Garrett Shook 12 25-10 Hagerstown
126 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name Grade  W-L Rec. School
1 Cody Phillips 12 30-0 Union County
2 Tom Gettinger 11 41-5 Connersville
3. Brian Struewing 11 36-9 East Central
4. Tyler Money 11 20-12 Milan
5 Sean McDaniel 11 22-12 Hagerstown
6 Austin Wages 11 23-19 Northestern



132 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Garrett Port

Austin Fuller

Collin Solomon

Austin Milliron

Jake Salatin

Stephen Maley

138 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Cody Handley

Jake McCoy

Chandler Hale

Hunter Hartman

Sean Henderson
Austin Killion

145 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Nolan Feller

Cody House

Blake Giffin

Kyle Webster

David Noe

Josh Wilson

152 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Connor Mullins

Johnny Slivka

Cody Steele

Austin Finney

Lucas Gramman
Morgan Edwards

160 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Jimmy Shaw

K.C. Hedger

Jacob Bischoff
Garrett Hittle

Jacob Evans

Wade Van Camp

Grade
12
11
11
12
12
11

Grade
11
12
10
11
12
12

Grade
12
12
11
11
11
11

Grade
12
12
10
11
11
12

Grade
11
11
11
10
12
12

W-L Rec.
37-4
32-7
33-11
26-12
27-17
16-20

W-L Rec.
43-2
38-3
31-7
23-11
8-8
25-11

W-L Rec.
36-4
41-4
34-4
32-7
21-13
17-12

W-L Rec.
24-0
37-4
39-7
27-9
31-14
21-16

W-L Rec.
32-8
33-5
34-14
26-10
23-9
20-15

School
Richmond
Union County
Lawrenceburg
Centerville
East Central
Lincoln

School
Northeastern
Franklin County
Shenandoah
Union County
Blue River Valley
Centerville

School

Franklin County
Connersville
South Dearborn
Shenandoah
Richmond
Hagerstown

School

New Castle
Shenandoah
Connersville
Northeastern
East Central
Union County

School

South Dearborn
Lawrenceburg
East Central
Rushville

Blue River Valley
Centerville



170 lbs.
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First Name, Last Name
Johnathan Decker
Keith Meiers

Spencer Sargent

Will Amberger

Drew Neisius

MaCaully Vessels

bs.

First Name, Last Name
Zach Hutchison

Zach Rittenberry
Colten Black

Bryce Robinson

Austin Hensley

Corbin Ryle

195 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Jacob Lumpkin

Jason Hawkins

Dean Thomas

Cole Williams

Dustin Grimes

Enrique Calderon

220 lbs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Alex Lindemann

Blake Babcock

John Marvel

Matt Scheumann
Donovan Rogers
Christian Caddell

285 Ibs.
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First Name, Last Name
Joe Garland

Ricky Brown

Dillen Swango

Nate Trawick

Jon Case

Matt Bowman

Grade
12
12
10
09
10
11

Grade
12
12
10
10
12
12

Grade
11
11
11
12
12
10

Grade
11
12
11
10
12
12

Grade
11
11
12
09
12
12

W-L Rec.
42-1
28-11
30-8
19-15
10-8
25-13

W-L Rec.
29-5
36-11
29-12
21-14
8-13
11-8

W-L Rec.
38-2
30-6
34-7
30-8
24-13
18-19

W-L Rec.
30-5
30-4
37-9
26-19
12-14
26-12

W-L Rec.
33-5
40-4
33-12
21-16
20-12
5-10

School

New Castle
Rushville

Tri
Batesville
Greensburg
Connersville

School

East Central
New Castle
Greensburg
Centerville
Shenandoah
South Dearborn

School
Shenandoah
Milan
Knightstown
Tri

Union County
Centerville

School

Milan
Centerville
Connersville
Greensburg
Richmond
South Dearborn

School
Rushville

East Central
Greensburg
Richmond
South Dearborn
Hagerstown



Officials

1. Randal Hayes- Indianapolis
2 James Russell- Avon

3. J. Paul Shaver- Muncie

4 Bart Welch- Carmel
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